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26

27

28

29
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Name

Junco Partner

Dance Dance Dance
Another Grey Morning

On The Road To Find Out
Miles From Nowhere

Silver Wings (with Linda Ronstadt)
You Ain't Goin' Nowhere
Listen To The Mockingbird
Beautiful Dreamer

The Mermaid Song
Wildwood Flower
Magnolia

Azalea

Like Chocolate

The Old Home Place
Somebody Touched Me
Hamilton County Breakdown
Santa Fe

Make Me A Pallet

Fenario

Gilgara Mountain

Step By Step, Little By Little
Hard Price To Pay

Rainy Night In Georgia
Puff The Magic Dragon
Day Is Done

Chest Fever

Up On Cripple Creek (Instrumental Mix)
The Shape I'm In
Breathless

Time On My Hands

| Live For Your Love

Time
2:45
2:21
2:44
5:08
3:33
3:28
3:15
4:06
3:25
3:51
2:46
3:25
4:16
2:46
2:10
2:27
2:30
312
3:21
2:49
2:20
2:11
3:44
5:13
3:29
3:22
5:29
4:51
4:.02
3:03
4:00

2:59

Feb 1 2025 Random Routes

49 songs, 2.9 hours, 863.1 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Young Hearts: Complete Greatest Hits

JT

Cat Stevens Tea For The Tillerman & Tea...
Cat Stevens Tea For The Tillerman & Tea...

| Saw The Light w/ Some Help From My...

Songs of Bob Dylan

Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi...
Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi...
Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi...

Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi...

Naturally

Be Right Here

Loose Book Ends

There Is A Time: 1963-70
There Is A Time: 1963-70
There Is A Time: 1963-70
The Long-Awaited Album
The Journeymen

The Journeymen

The Journeymen

Paper Roses

Trains | Missed

Rhythm Country & Blues
Ten Years Together

Ten Years Together

Music From Big Pink [Bonus Track Versio...

The Band
Stage Fright (50th Anniversary)
Look Up
Look Up

Look Up
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Steve Miller Band
James Taylor

Cat Stevens

Cat Stevens

The Earl Scruggs Revue
Joan Osborne

Dolly Parton & Stuart Duncan
Cowboy Jack Clement
Jorma Kaukonen

Sam Amidon

JJ Cale

Blackberry Smoke

Joe Strouse

The Dillards

The Dillards

The Dillards

Steve Martin & The Steep Canyon Rang...
The Journeymen

The Journeymen

The Journeymen

Anita Bryant

Balsam Range

Conway Twitty & Sam Moore
Peter, Paul & Mary
Peter, Paul & Mary
The Band

The Band

The Band

Ringo Starr

Ringo Starr

Ringo Starr
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Name

Why Don't You Love Me

Honky Tonk Blues

The Courtship Of Second Cousin Claude
Here in California

Like a River

Seasons

Throw Out A Line And Dream

Sing To The Mountain

Rust Right Through

Stick Season

All My Love

Come Over

It Won't Be Long (And I'll Be Hating You)
Let The Bad Times Be

Down By The Riverside

Hard Times

Wobbles

Time
4:46
3:25
3:52
5:36
4:28
4:54
4:15
3:42
3:33
3:02
4:12
3:18
2:29
3:49
3:34
3:50

3:31

Album

Play Hank Williams

Play Hank Williams

Songs Of The Coal Mines

Close To You

Close To You

Years

From Clare To Here: The Songs Of Ralph...
Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea...
Honest

Stick Season (We'll All Be Here Forever)
Stick Season (We'll All Be Here Forever)
Stick Season (We'll All Be Here Forever)
The Real Mr.Heartache

How Much Time

Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi...
Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi...
You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Roy Clark & Joe Pass
Roy Clark & Joe Pass
Merle Travis

Kate Wolf

Kate Wolf

Barry Coggins

Ralph McTell
Elephant Revival
Ordinary Elephant
Noah Kahan

Noah Kahan

Noah Kahan

Johnny Paycheck
Ray Cerbone

Taj Mahal

Chris Hillman

Benmont Tench
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