

Feb 1 2025 Random Routes 49 songs, 2.9 hours, 863.1 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Dance Dance	2:21	Young Hearts: Complete Greatest Hits	Steve Miller Band
3	Another Grey Morning	2:44	JT	James Taylor
4	On The Road To Find Out	5:08	Cat Stevens Tea For The Tillerman & Tea	Cat Stevens
5	Miles From Nowhere	3:33	Cat Stevens Tea For The Tillerman & Tea	Cat Stevens
6	Silver Wings (with Linda Ronstadt)	3:28	I Saw The Light w/ Some Help From My	The Earl Scruggs Revue
7	You Ain't Goin' Nowhere	3:15	Songs of Bob Dylan	Joan Osborne
8	Listen To The Mockingbird	4:06	Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi	Dolly Parton & Stuart Duncan
9	Beautiful Dreamer	3:25	Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi	Cowboy Jack Clement
10	The Mermaid Song	3:51	Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi	Jorma Kaukonen
11	Wildwood Flower	2:46	Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi	Sam Amidon
12	Magnolia	3:25	Naturally	JJ Cale
13	Azalea	4:16	Be Right Here	Blackberry Smoke
14	Like Chocolate	2:46	Loose Book Ends	Joe Strouse
15	The Old Home Place	2:10	There Is A Time: 1963-70	The Dillards
16	Somebody Touched Me	2:27	There Is A Time: 1963-70	The Dillards
17	Hamilton County Breakdown	2:30	There Is A Time: 1963-70	The Dillards
18	Santa Fe	3:12	The Long-Awaited Album	Steve Martin & The Steep Canyon Rang
19	Make Me A Pallet	3:21	The Journeymen	The Journeymen
20	Fenario	2:49	The Journeymen	The Journeymen
21	Gilgara Mountain	2:20	The Journeymen	The Journeymen
22	Step By Step, Little By Little	2:11	Paper Roses	Anita Bryant
23	Hard Price To Pay	3:44	Trains I Missed	Balsam Range
24	Rainy Night In Georgia	5:13	Rhythm Country & Blues	Conway Twitty & Sam Moore
25	Puff The Magic Dragon	3:29	Ten Years Together	Peter, Paul & Mary
26	Day Is Done	3:22	Ten Years Together	Peter, Paul & Mary
27	Chest Fever	5:29	Music From Big Pink [Bonus Track Versio	The Band
28	Up On Cripple Creek (Instrumental Mix)	4:51	The Band	The Band
29	The Shape I'm In	4:02	Stage Fright (50th Anniversary)	The Band
30	Breathless	3:03	Look Up	Ringo Starr
31	Time On My Hands	4:00	Look Up	Ringo Starr
32	I Live For Your Love	2:59	Look Up	Ringo Starr

Feb 1 2025 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Why Don't You Love Me	4:46	Play Hank Williams	Roy Clark & Joe Pass
34	Honky Tonk Blues	3:25	Play Hank Williams	Roy Clark & Joe Pass
35	The Courtship Of Second Cousin Claude	3:52	Songs Of The Coal Mines	Merle Travis
36	Here in California	5:36	Close To You	Kate Wolf
37	Like a River	4:28	Close To You	Kate Wolf
38	Seasons	4:54	Years	Barry Coggins
39	Throw Out A Line And Dream	4:15	From Clare To Here: The Songs Of Ralph	Ralph McTell
40	Sing To The Mountain	3:42	Putumayo Presents: Americana (Re-relea	Elephant Revival
41	Rust Right Through	3:33	Honest	Ordinary Elephant
42	Stick Season	3:02	Stick Season (We'll All Be Here Forever)	Noah Kahan
43	All My Love	4:12	Stick Season (We'll All Be Here Forever)	Noah Kahan
44	Come Over	3:18	Stick Season (We'll All Be Here Forever)	Noah Kahan
45	It Won't Be Long (And I'll Be Hating You)	2:29	The Real Mr.Heartache	Johnny Paycheck
46	Let The Bad Times Be	3:49	How Much Time	Ray Cerbone
47	Down By The Riverside	3:34	Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi	Taj Mahal
48	Hard Times	3:50	Divided & United: The Songs Of The Civi	Chris Hillman
49	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench